
Tuesday. April 14DistrictWeather Forecast from ZBs:
7.30 a.m., 1.0 p.m. and 9.30 p.m.

DistrictWeather Forecast from ZBs:
7.30 a.m., 1.0 p.m. and 9.30 p.m.

ZB etete w
6. Oa.m. Breakfast Session
8. 0 Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)
9.30 Cafe Continental

;

9.45 We Travel the Friendly Road withFriend Harris
10. 0 Doctor Paul
10.15 Never Let Me Love You
10.30 Notorious
10.45 Wakefield, Home of Mary Lane
11. 0 Whistle’ While You Work11.30 Shopping Reporter (Jane)
12. 0 Listen hile You Lunch
1.30 p.m. Aunt Jenny’s Real Life Stories2.0 Strictly Instrumental2.30 Women’s Hour (Marina): Film andTheatre News; Poor Man’s Orange30 1ZB Happiness Club
os Piano Cocktail3.4 Hawaii Calls
4. ° Yachtsmen’s Weather Forecast.
4. 2 A Star for You
4.30 Music, Mirth and Melody5.30 Junior Sports Session (Norman
King)5.45 Superman
EVENING PROGRAMME cad

6. 0 Top Scores =
6.15 Famous Rescues
6.30 isn’t It Romantic?
6.45 Bright and Light7.0 Night Beat7.30 Fabian of the Yard
7.45 The Octopus8.0 Lifebuoy Hit Parade
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8.30 Deadly Nightshade
8.45 ~ Sabotage
9. 0 Way of an Eagle
9.15 The Inspiration of Wool
9.30 The Stars Shine
10. 0 Memories in Melody (Rod Talbot)
10.30 Close down

2ZB WELLINGTON980 ke. 306 m.
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Railway Notices
Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)John Charlies Thomas
Orchestral Music
Doctor Paul
Never Let Me Love You
Notorious
Wakefield, Home of Mary LaneMid-morning Choice
Shopping Reporter
Bright and Breezy
p.m. Aunt Jenny’s Real Life Stories

5

Light Classics
Eugene ConleyWomen’s Hour (Elsie Lioyd):
s; Films, Theatres; Poor an’s
geMusic of Coward
Frankie Carle’s Orchestra
Nino Martini and Grace Moore
Felix King’s OrchestraWinkler Quartet
Charlies Magnante
The Pied Pipers
Tunes in the Spotlight
Rod Craig
Superman

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Dinner Music
6.15 Famous Rescues
6.30 They Were Champions
6.45 South American Way7. 0 Night Beat
7.30° Fabian of the Yard7.45 Puzzie Corner
8. 0 Lifebuoy Hit Parade8.30 Deadly Nightshade
8.45 Vil Bet a Million8. 0 Way of an Eagle9.15 From Our Decca Library9.30 Handful of Stars
9.45 From Musical Comedy10. O In Reverent Mood
10.15 Close of Day10.30 Close down

37 CHRISTCHURCH
1100 ke. 273 m.

Oa.m. Daybreak Discs
Breakfast Call
Breakfast Club (Happi Hill)School Bell’s RinginMorning Session (Aunt Daisy)Doctor Paul
Member of Mafia
Notorious
Wakefield, Home of Mary LaneCurtain Up on Variety
Shopping Reporter (Elizabeth Anne)Lunch is Served
p.m. Aunt Jenny’s Real Life Stories
Early Afternoon Melodies
Women’s Hour (Joan Gracie): Wool
change; Poor Man’s Orange
Reginald. Foort
Oboe and Flute
Paul Robeson ,

Marek Weber’s Orchestra
Kathryn Grayson
Variety ShowGracie Fields with the Children
Superman
EVENING PROGRAMME
London Palladium OrchestraFamous Rescues
Scrapbook
Top Tunes
Night Beat
Fabian of the Yard: The Safe De-Mystery
Famous Frauds
Lifebuoy Hit Parade
Deadly Nightshade
Rod Craig in SabotageWay of an Eagle
Entertaining for Your Supper:auber Tunes’

+30 A Miniature Concert10. 0 Esme Stephens :

10.15 Barnabas von Geczy and _ his‘Orchestra
10,30 Close down

47B DUNEDIN
1040 ke. 288 m,

8. O a.m. Breakfast Session
7.35 Morning Star9. 0 Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)
9.30 Melodies of Brightness10. 0 Doctor Paul
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Dark God
Notorious
Wakefield, Home of Mary LaneMidways in Music
Shopping Reporter (Alma)Lunch Music
+m. The Stars Entertain
Aunt Jenny’s Real Life Stories
Light and Bright
Variety Half Hour
Women’s Hour (Marjorie Green):ilm and .Theatre News; Poor Man’s
range
Afternoon Musicale
At the Console
Anne Shelton Sings
Melody MixtureThe Rocky MountaineersTea Tunes
Superman
EVENING PROGRAMME
Melodies in Tempo
Famous Rescues
Robin Hood
Reserved
Night Beat :

Fabian of the Yard
Keys on the Case
Lifebuoy Hit Parade
Deadly NightshadeEnchanted IslandThe Way of an Eagle
Memory Chest
Wiusical VarietiesThe Beau
Tempo Time
Close down
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272 PALMERSTON Nth.940 ke, 219 m,
0 a.m. Breakfast Session
District Weather Forecast
Good Morning RequestsVictor Silvester’s Silver StringsRobert Wilson (tenor)The Caravan Returns
Sergeant CrosbyThe intruder
Accordiana
Women’s Hour (Kay Begg): Chop-
ing Guide; Devotion (final }ashion News
Lunch Music

12.30 p.m. Dominion Weather Forecast12.34 N.Z. Meat Board’s Weekly Scheduleof Prices
eLunch Music
2. 0 Close down

EVENING PROGRAMME
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6. 0 Teatime Tunes
6.15 Famous Rescues
6.30 Stars of the British Variety Stage7. 0 ‘ Air Adventures of Biggles:. Turnecoa
7.15 The Black Arrow7.30 Eight Hour Alibi
7.45 Tell it to Taylors8. 0 Much-Binding-in-the-~Marsh
8.30 Rhythm of the Waltz8.45 The Knaves
9. 0 Reserved
9.30 District Weather Forecast
br Light Orchestras and instrumental-s
10. 0 Drama of Medicine
10.15 The Beau
10.30 Close down

Trade names appearing in CommercialDivision programmes are _ published byarrangement,
aaeeentet

Youth and sport make an irresist-ible combination, for it’s the youngenthusiast of today who becomes the
star of tomorrow. Every encourage-
ment to junior sportsmen is offered
by Norman King whose Junior Sports
Session is broadcast every Tuesday at
5.30 p.m. from 1ZB.* . * %

One of the events of the London
Coronation season will be the appear-
ance of Noel Coward in a stage play
and cabaret show. He has been busywriting new material at his Jamaican
home but we will not be hearing it for
some time yet. Some of his old
favourites, however, will be heard
from 2ZB at 3.30 today.

;

we * *
"Robin Hood," a story for young
and old alike, is presented from 4ZB
today and Thursday at 6.30 p-m.

MUSIC composed by Noel Coward (above)will be heard from 2ZB at 3.30 this afternoon

WAR ASSETS
ORDER FROM THIS LIST ARMY WHIP AERIALS

Add to your home comfort,get better re-Commando Knives 15/- ception from your wireless with one ofGas Mask Satchels 7/6 our 16ft.WhipAerials. Infour4ft.sections;Mess Tins 5/- complete with rubber insulating base.US: Army Sunglasses 45/- Suitable anywhere Write for one today.
Entrenching Shovels 10/- Only 35/- each: Post Free.
Parallel Rules 10/
Kit Bags 81 RA.R SUNGLASSES
Pup Tent 85 Protect your eyes with high-grade glassesPocket Watches 81/10/- at moderate cost. Yesl The RAF pilots'
Compasses E1/15/- issue, with the world renowned Crookes'
Ball Pens 7/6 lenses, are supplied in a neat spring-

hinged case for only 32/6 each:Post Free.Torches 10/-
Hand Drills 81 TARPAULINSArmy Lighters 7/6 Waxed Duck Waxed JuteAnklets 12/6 6 8 24/10/- 6X 8 E2/17 /6Insect Repellant 2/- X �5 X 9 3/5/-
Flying Goggles E2/5/- 8X10 �7 /10/- 9X10 25/15/-
Fountan Pens 10/ X 9 E7 /10/- 10X12 �7
Aircraft Control Cable 1/-Perfta 10X12 E11 12x14 E10/15/-
RA.F Plotting Machines 85 12*16 E17/10/ 12*16 �1115X18 E24/10/- 15X18 E15/10/-Gas Goggles 1/-Perpair 15X24 E32/10/- 15x24 E20Flexible Steel Rules 5/6
Rations 7/6 CALICO CAR COVERSCanvasBuckets 17/6 9X 12,84; 10.6 X 14,E5/5/-; 12 X14,Plastic Braces 5/- E6/10/-
DANISH NOVELTY PENCILS TELEPHONE WIRE
Specially Imported: High-grade Propelling Twin,Heavy,30/ 1OOyds:; Single,Heavy,Pencifs with one half 0 visible oil-bath; 20/ 1OOyds;; Twin Light, 10/ 1OOyds:;when tilted a model Viking ship flows V/4-mile 30/-; Vz-mile on steel windingback and forth: Ideal presents: Buy now reel, 45/-; 4 mile, 75/-.Only 10/- Post Free.

HANDYMAN'S SETEXTENDABLE BRACKETS Engineer' $ Ham- 4 File with handle,mer, S|iP JointOilCan, Plierss1 Small Philip$ Tin Flux;Screwdriver I CardResinSolder9 Soldering Iron,AlI these for Only �1. Post Free:
ANKLETS

Brand new, NZ Army style; Ideal for
Ideal for Workshops, farmers, bushmen, cyclists, hikers, etc;
Lathes, Drills, Reading 12/6. Post Free_Lights, etc Antique Cop-per finish. Stronglymade: ONLY 30/ VALINTINESPost Free.

VICTORIA STREET
P.o_ Box483, HAMILTON:


